
West Windsor-Plainsboro HS North

Marching Band: 1-O
West Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
9/28/2024

Raritan HS

V

COMP

ACH

GEV

REP

PERF

IAM

COMP

ACH

EAM

COMP

ACH

GEM

REP

PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

AUX

REP

PERF

PERC

COMP

ACH

16.400 1
83 1
81 1

st

st

st

16.700 1
85 1
82 1

st

st

st

17.000 1
86 1
84 1

st

st

st

17.500 1
88 1
87 1

st

st

st

17.400 1
88 1
86 1

st

st

st

85.000

0.00

85.000

1st

33.100

51.900

1st

1st

16.100 1
82 1
79 1

st

st

st

17.600 1
89 1
87 1

st

st

st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/5bf910f2-7c7e-4793-b1e3-0682998610fd


West Windsor-Plainsboro HS North

Marching Band: 1-A
West Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
9/28/2024

Arthur L Johnson HS Pemberton HS Hammonton HS South Hunterdon Regional HS Cinnaminson HS

VA

COMP

ACH

16.610 3
85.0 3
82.0 3

15.870 5
80.0 5
79.0 4

17.410 1
89.0 1
86.0 1

15.940 4
81.0 4
79.0 4

GEVA

REP

PERF

16.740 2
85 2
83 2

14.880 5
77 5
73 5

17.210 1
88 1
85 1

15.670 4
79 4
78 3

IAMA

COMP

ACH

17.210 2
88 2
85 3

15.560 5
83 4
75 5

17.010 3
87 3
84 4

16.990 4
83 4
86 2

EAMA

COMP

ACH

16.940 3
86 3
84 3

15.210 5
78 5
75 5

17.870 1
90 1
89 1

16.870 4
85 4
84 3

GEMA

REP

PERF

17.280 3
89 2
85 3

15.550 5
81 5
76 5

17.470 2
88 3
87 1

15.750 4
82 4
77 4

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

84.780

0.00

84.780

3rd

33.350

51.430

77.070

0.00

77.070

5th

30.750

46.320

86.970

0.00

86.970

1st

34.620

52.350

81.220

0.00

81.220

4th

31.610

49.610

AUXA

REP

PERF

15.080 4
78 4
74 4

14.410 5
74 5
71 5

16.740 1
85 1
83 1

16.070 3
81 3
80 2

PERCA

COMP

ACH

16.340 3
83 2
81 3

14.460 4
71 5
73 4

16.530 2
82 3
83 2

14.270 5
72 4
71 5

rd

rd

rd

th

th

th

st

st

st

th

th

th

17.010 2
87.0 2
84.0 2

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

th

th

th

st

st

st

th

th

rd

15.820 3
83 3
77 4

rd

rd

th

nd

nd

rd

th

th

th

rd

rd

th

th

th

nd

17.610 1
90 1
87 1

st

st

st

rd

rd

rd

th

th

th

st

st

st

th

th

rd

17.470 2
88 2
87 2

nd

nd

nd

rd

nd

rd

th

th

th

nd

rd

st

th

th

th

17.480 1
90 1
86 2

st

st

nd

2nd

3rd

5th

5th

1st

2nd

4th

4th

85.390

0.00

85.390

2nd

32.830

52.560

3rd

1st

th

th

th

th

th

th

st

st

st

rd

rd

nd

16.080 2
83 2
79 3

nd

nd

rd

rd

nd

rd

th

th

th

nd

rd

nd

th

th

th

16.870 1
85 1
84 1

st

st

st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/5bf910f2-7c7e-4793-b1e3-0682998610fd


West Windsor-Plainsboro HS North

Marching Band: 2-O
West Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
9/28/2024

West Windsor-Plainsboro South HS

V

COMP

ACH

GEV

REP

PERF

IAM

COMP

ACH

EAM

COMP

ACH

GEM

REP

PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

AUX

REP

PERF

PERC

COMP

ACH

14.400 1
74 1
70 1

st

st

st

15.500 1
80 1
75 1

st

st

st

17.800 1
89 1
89 1

st

st

st

16.600 1
83 1
83 1

st

st

st

16.400 1
84 1
80 1

st

st

st

80.700

0.00

80.700

1st

29.900

50.800

1st

1st

13.100 1
67 1
64 1

st

st

st

17.200 1
87 1
85 1

st

st

st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/5bf910f2-7c7e-4793-b1e3-0682998610fd


West Windsor-Plainsboro HS North

Marching Band: 2-A
West Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
9/28/2024

Manalapan HS Roselle Park HS Woodbridge HS (NJ) Florence Twp Memorial HS South Plainfield HS Lawrence HS

VA

COMP

ACH

15.810 4
81.0 4
78.0 4

16.080 3
83.0 3
79.0 3

16.740 2
85.0 2
83.0 2

15.410 5
79.0 5
76.0 5

17.140 1
87.0 1
85.0 1

GEVA

REP

PERF

15.950 2
83 2
78 3

15.940 3
81 3
79 2

15.280 5
79 4
75 5

15.530 4
77 6
78 3

16.280 1
84 1
80 1

IAMA

COMP

ACH

16.610 1
85 2
82 1

16.210 3
83 3
80 2

15.550 6
81 6
76 6

15.880 5
82 5
78 4

16.230 2
87 1
78 4

EAMA

COMP

ACH

16.540 4
84 4
82 4

16.940 2
86 2
84 2

15.540 6
79 6
77 6

16.740 3
85 3
83 3

17.680 1
91 1
87 1

GEMA

REP

PERF

16.480 3
85 3
81 4

16.210 5
83 4
80 5

15.880 6
82 5
78 6

16.810 2
86 2
83 2

17.210 1
88 1
85 1

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

81.390

0.00

81.390

2nd

31.760

49.630

81.380

0.00

81.380

3rd

32.020

49.360

78.990

0.00

78.990

5th

32.020

46.970

80.370

0.00

80.370

4th

30.940

49.430

84.540

0.00

84.540

1st

33.420

51.120

AUXA

REP

PERF

16.800 2
84 3
84 2

15.880 5
82 4
78 5

16.550 3
86 1
81 4

16.460 4
81 5
83 3

17.130 1
85 2
86 1

PERCA

COMP

ACH

15.210 5
78 4
75 5

16.540 3
84 3
82 3

16.740 2
85 2
83 2

15.270 4
77 5
76 4

16.940 1
86 1
84 1

th

th

th

rd

rd

rd

nd

nd

nd

th

th

th

st

st

st

14.610 6
75.0 6
72.0 6

th

th

th

nd

nd

rd

rd

rd

nd

th

th

th

th

th

rd

st

st

st

15.080 6
78 5
74 6

th

th

th

st

nd

st

rd

rd

nd

th

th

th

th

th

th

nd

st

th

16.080 4
83 3
79 3

th

rd

rd

th

th

th

nd

nd

nd

th

th

th

rd

rd

rd

st

st

st

16.470 5
83 5
82 4

th

th

th

rd

rd

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

nd

nd

nd

st

st

st

16.330 4
81 6
82 3

th

th

rd

4th

2nd

2nd

4th

2nd

6th

5th

3rd

1st

1st

78.570

0.00

78.570

6th

29.690

48.880

6th

5th

nd

rd

nd

th

th

th

rd

st

th

th

th

rd

st

nd

st

14.470 6
73 6
72 6

th

th

th

th

th

th

rd

rd

rd

nd

nd

nd

th

th

th

st

st

st

15.070 6
76 6
75 5

th

th

th

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/5bf910f2-7c7e-4793-b1e3-0682998610fd


West Windsor-Plainsboro HS North

Marching Band: 3-O
West Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
9/28/2024

West Windsor-Plainsboro North HS

V

COMP

ACH

GEV

REP

PERF

IAM

COMP

ACH

EAM

COMP

ACH

GEM

REP

PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

AUX

REP

PERF

PERC

COMP

ACH

14.100

72

69

15.400

78

76

17.600

89

87

17.100

86

85

16.900

86

83

81.100

0.00

81.100

Exhibition

29.500

51.600

13.600

70

66

17.000

86

84

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/5bf910f2-7c7e-4793-b1e3-0682998610fd


West Windsor-Plainsboro HS North

Marching Band: 3-A
West Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
9/28/2024

Hightstown HS

VA

COMP

ACH

GEVA

REP

PERF

IAMA

COMP

ACH

EAMA

COMP

ACH

GEMA

REP

PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

AUXA

REP

PERF

PERCA

COMP

ACH

15.550 1
81.0 1
76.0 1

st

st

st

15.810 1
81 1
78 1

st

st

st

17.880 1
92 1
88 1

st

st

st

17.070 1
86 1
85 1

st

st

st

16.280 1
84 1
80 1

st

st

st

82.590

0.00

82.590

1st

31.360

51.230

1st

1st

14.880 1
77 1
73 1

st

st

st

16.340 1
83 1
81 1

st

st

st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/5bf910f2-7c7e-4793-b1e3-0682998610fd

